1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 1 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_!.jef
Stitches: 117 Colors: 1/1
Size: 5.9x19.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_&.jef
Stitches: 561 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.4x31.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_'.jef
Stitches: 53 Colors: 1/1
Size: 3.2x4.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_0.jef
Stitches: 191 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.9x15.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_1.jef
Stitches: 138 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.5x14.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_2.jef
Stitches: 249 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.1x15.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_3.jef
Stitches: 234 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.8x15.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_4.jef
Stitches: 209 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.1x14.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_5.jef
Stitches: 234 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.8x15.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_6.jef
Stitches: 205 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.8x15.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_7.jef
Stitches: 229 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.0x15.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_8.jef
Stitches: 260 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.4x15.4 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 2 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_9.jef
Stitches: 217 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.4x15.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_A.jef
Stitches: 682 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.3x29.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_AA.jef
Stitches: 180 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.9x8.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_B.jef
Stitches: 756 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.1x29.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_BB.jef
Stitches: 418 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.2x24.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_C.jef
Stitches: 366 Colors: 1/1
Size: 19.7x25.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_CC.jef
Stitches: 132 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.6x9.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_D.jef
Stitches: 551 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.4x25.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_DD.jef
Stitches: 287 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.1x19.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_E.jef
Stitches: 315 Colors: 1/1
Size: 20.6x26.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_EE.jef
Stitches: 127 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.4x8.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_F.jef
Stitches: 417 Colors: 1/1
Size: 27.0x26.5 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 3 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_FF.jef
Stitches: 338 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.7x29.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_G.jef
Stitches: 501 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.8x32.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_GG.jef
Stitches: 260 Colors: 1/1
Size: 8.8x17.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_H.jef
Stitches: 566 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.8x26.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_HH.jef
Stitches: 316 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.4x23.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_I.jef
Stitches: 330 Colors: 1/1
Size: 18.2x24.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_II.jef
Stitches: 110 Colors: 1/1
Size: 5.3x13.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_J.jef
Stitches: 397 Colors: 1/1
Size: 16.8x30.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_JJ.jef
Stitches: 220 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.0x21.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_K.jef
Stitches: 611 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.0x24.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_KK.jef
Stitches: 336 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.2x24.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_L.jef
Stitches: 417 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.4x25.9 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 4 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_LL.jef
Stitches: 259 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.9x24.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_M.jef
Stitches: 496 Colors: 1/1
Size: 43.4x28.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_MM.jef
Stitches: 254 Colors: 1/1
Size: 15.0x8.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_N.jef
Stitches: 367 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.2x27.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_NN.jef
Stitches: 174 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.4x8.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_O.jef
Stitches: 402 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.9x23.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_OO.jef
Stitches: 146 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.5x9.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_P.jef
Stitches: 393 Colors: 1/1
Size: 20.4x23.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_PP.jef
Stitches: 249 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.2x17.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_Q.jef
Stitches: 631 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.5x30.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_QQ.jef
Stitches: 262 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.7x16.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_R.jef
Stitches: 524 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.9x26.2 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 5 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_RR.jef
Stitches: 141 Colors: 1/1
Size: 6.6x9.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_S.jef
Stitches: 398 Colors: 1/1
Size: 22.5x24.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_SS.jef
Stitches: 151 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.8x9.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_T.jef
Stitches: 319 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.4x23.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_TT.jef
Stitches: 142 Colors: 1/1
Size: 6.1x13.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_U.jef
Stitches: 494 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.3x23.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_UU.jef
Stitches: 186 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.7x8.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_V.jef
Stitches: 458 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.1x24.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_VV.jef
Stitches: 158 Colors: 1/1
Size: 8.0x9.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_W.jef
Stitches: 601 Colors: 1/1
Size: 32.4x24.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_WW.jef
Stitches: 214 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.1x9.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_X.jef
Stitches: 577 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.5x26.7 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
Page 6 of 6 9/20/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0197_Alphabet_Bella\FTNOA0197 FILES\FTNOA0197_JEF folder
FTNOA0197_AlphabetBella
File: FTNOA0197_XX.jef
Stitches: 189 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.8x9.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_Y.jef
Stitches: 451 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.9x31.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_YY.jef
Stitches: 234 Colors: 1/1
Size: 9.4x16.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_Z.jef
Stitches: 572 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.1x24.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Yellow/Gold
File: FTNOA0197_ZZ.jef
Stitches: 144 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.2x9.3 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com